1
1/16 DIN High/Low
Limit Controller
CN63500 Series
U Dual 4-Digit LED Display
U Thermocouple or RTD Sensor Input
U Remote Reset Input
U  Main Limit Output: 5 A Relay,

 Ω 2.0 to 320.0 Ω
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: CN63500-R1 AL2, 85 to 250 Vac power,
single-output relay, 2 alarms.
CN63500-R1-AL1-LV, 18 to 36 Vdc power single-output relay,
1 alarm.
  Model No. Description
 CN6-RBDLA210 Output module, single-output,
  form “C” relay, 1 alarm
 CN6-48111 Output module, single-output,
  form “A” relay, 2 alarms
 DPP-4 1⁄16 DIN panel punch
Accessories (Field Installable)
 To Order
 Model No. Description
 Standard Power Models (85 to 250 Vac, 50 to 60 Hz)
CN63500-R1-AL1 Single output, form
  “C” relay, 1 alarm
 CN63500-R1-AL2 Single output, form
  “A” relay, 2 alarms
 Low-Voltage Models (18 to 36 Vdc)
 CN63500-R1-AL1-LV Single output,
  form “C”, 1 alarm
 CN63500-R1-AL2-LV Single output form
  “A”relay, 2 alarms
45
(1.772)
+0.024